é ‘!— ISR Horarios de largada
VH 'n‘a " u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Caetanopolis

N° Nome Categoria Horario

1 Jodo Pedro Gongalves Basilio E2 9:00:00

2 Julio César Ferreira Eliziario E2 9:00:30

3 Breno Rodrigues (Breninho) ESB 9:01:00

4 Renan Augusto E5B 9:01:30

5 Pedro Oliveira De Salvo E5A 9:02:00

6 Celso Rezende Oliveira Neto E4 9:02:30

7 Adriano Tavares E5A 9:03:00

8 Gleison Juliano Ferreira Eliziario E40 9:03:30

9 Filipe Almeida De Abreu E35 9:04:00
10 Geraldo Jose Teixeira Neto E1 9:04:30
11 Luiz Gustavo Santos Silva (Sorvetinho) E2 9:05:00
12 Luciano Vasconcelos Paiva E2 9:05:30
13 Tiere Lima E2 9:06:00
14 Cirilo Ant6nio Barbosa Teixeira Junior E2 9:06:30
15 Lucas Silva E1 9:07:00
16 Ronaldo Cordeiro V Filho E1 9:07:30
17 Filipe Ricardo Da Silva Ricardo E1 9:08:00
18 Nivaldo Martins Junior E1 9:08:30
19 Lucas Alberto Marques Santos E1 9:09:00
20 Felipe Augusto Miranda Zanol E1 9:09:30
21 Joao Victor Carvalho E1 9:10:00
22 Guilherme Garcia Manchado E4 9:10:30
23 Wilton Anténio De Oliveira Billy Jhones E4 9:11:00
24 Gilmar Vieira E4 9:11:30
25 Nelson Rodrigo Amaral E4 9:12:00
26 Victor Gabriel Pelezinho E4 9:12:30
27 Roberto Junior Pedrosa E4 9:13:00
28 Welson Ferreira De Lima E4 9:13:30
29 Jeovani Oliveira Da Silva E4 9:14:00
31 Fagner Geraldo Candido E4 9:15:00
32 Thiago Vaz Santos E4 9:15:30
33 William Ramos E4 9:16:00
34 Paulo Vinicius Jardim (Caveira) E2 9:16:30
35 Jozimar Xavier E3 9:17:00
36 Lucas Henrique Barbosa E3 9:17:30
37 Washington De Assis Silva E3 9:18:00
38 Gustavo Henrique E3 9:18:30
39 Felipe Martins (Zoi De Gato) E3 9:19:00
40 Aloizio Assis Filho Lold E3 9:19:30
41 Alisson Falcao E3 9:20:00
42 David Franklim E3 9:20:30
43 Everaldo Fonseca Chaves E35 9:21:00
44 Josiel Da Silva Mendes E35 9:21:30
45 Dhiego Pedras E35 9:22:00
46 Gustavo Correa E35 9:22:30
47 Leandro Andrade Franca E35 9:23:00
48 Guilherme Aparecido Silva Morais E35 9:23:30
49 Felipe Alonso E35 9:24:00
50 Alberto Campos Vasconcelos E35 9:24:30
51 Douglas Calixto E35 9:25:00
52 Danilo Chaves nazar E35 9:25:30
53 Wesley Gongalves Da Silva E40 9:26:00
54 Daniel Mascarenhas E40 9:26:30
55 Wallison Ribeiro E40 9:27:00
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

Reginaldo Silva Morais
Washington Alves
Jackson Rodrigues De Jesus
Brenno De Oliveira Bahia
Helton Wagner Aprigio
Christiano Rezende
Edvaldo Expedito
Frederico Martins De Lima
Jodo Pedro Terra Reis
Isac Kayque

Alexandre Junior

Mizael Martins

Alisson Cesar

Jefferson Filipe
Guilherme Eduardo
Michell Almeida

Yslan Cliverny

Bruno Castro

Felipe Lage

Lucas Martins Machado

Luis Fernando Miranda Dos Santos

Geraldo Majela Araujo Junior
Octavio Lacerda
Bruno Henrique Henrique

Lauro Henrique Rodrigues Sampaio

Luiz Felipe Araujo De Oliveira
Renilson Resende

Bruno Drummond De Almeida
Luciano Hiago Da Silva Santos
Reginaldo Patrocinio De Araujo
Tiago Baruiada

Bruno Galeguinho

Ayrton Peres Meireles Dias
Felipe Amorim Martins

Jorge Tadeu Filho Jorge
Brandhon Serra

Pedro Henrique Marques Mendes
Carlos Norberto

Darlison Oliveira

Antonio Oliveira De Salvo
Flamarion De Castro

Adriano Jacinto

Reginaldo Carlos Da Silva
Stenio Noronha De Castro
Alexandre Alves Furtado

Kenio Mendes Barbosa
Marciano Ramos De Araujo
Eduardo Alves Machado
Marcelo Botelho

Elizeu Junior

Gabriel Augusto Da Silva Guerra
Gustavo Henrique

Amilton Jodo Loch Jr

Daniel Magalhdes
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Horarios de largada

VH 'n‘a" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Caetanopolis

Categoria
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E5A
E5A
E5A
E5A
E5B
E5B
E5SB
E5B
E5B
E5B
E5B
E5B
E5B
E5B
E5SB
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
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Horario
9:27:30
9:28:00
9:28:30
9:29:00
9:29:30
9:30:00
9:30:30
9:31:00
9:31:30
9:32:00
9:32:30
9:33:00
9:33:30
9:34:00
9:34:30
9:35:00
9:35:30
9:36:00
9:36:30
9:37:00
9:37:30
9:38:00
9:38:30
9:39:00
9:39:30
9:40:00
9:40:30
9:41:00
9:41:30
9:42:00
9:42:30
9:43:00
9:43:30
9:44:00
9:44:30
9:45:00
9:45:30
9:46:00
9:46:30
9:47:00
9:47:30
9:48:00
9:48:30
9:49:00
9:49:30
9:50:00
9:50:30
9:51:00
9:51:30
9:52:00
9:52:30
9:53:00
9:53:30
9:54:00

2/6



RSSESSORIA ESPORTIVA Horarios de largada

.
74
V 'n‘a" : Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Caetanopolis

N° Nome Categoria Horario
110 Pedro Henrique Ramos Maia E7A 9:54:30
111 Rafael Augusto E7A 9:55:00
112 Wellington Victor E7A 9:55:30
113 Gustavo Miranda E7A 9:56:00
114 Charles Silva E7A 9:56:30
115 Adao Antdnio de Souza E7A 9:57:00
116 Edson Garcia E7B 9:57:30
117 Jair Alexandre Valadares Maciel E7B 9:58:00
118 Marcelo Maciel E7B 9:58:30
119 Ronei De Melo Soares E7B 9:59:00
120 Filipe Martins E7B 9:59:30
121 Winther Venancio E7B 10:00:00
122 Luiz Fernando Lima Zschaber E7B 10:00:30
123 Flavio Nogueira E7B 10:01:00
124 Gustavo Santana De Aguiar E7B 10:01:30
125 Gui Roia Da Importada E7B 10:02:00
126 Walisson Magno E7B 10:02:30
127 Geovan Teles Morais E7B 10:03:00
128 Vinicius Mendes De Souza E7B 10:03:30
129 Fabiano Da Silva E7B 10:04:00
130 Cristiano Serafim Chaves Oliveira E7B 10:04:30
131 Jonas Gomes E7B 10:05:00
132 Gustavo Domingos E8SA 10:05:30
133 Ronan Santos E8A 10:06:00
134 Luis Filipe Guimaraes Araujo E8A 10:06:30
135 Igor Gustavo Dias Andrade ESA 10:07:00
136 Thales Blazzio Francisco De Souza E8A 10:07:30
137 Renan Cristévao Vivas Marques E8A 10:08:00
138 Igor Da Silva Giardini E8SA 10:08:30
139 Charles Du Grau E8A 10:09:00
140 Joao Pedro Sales E8A 10:09:30
141 Charles Junio Gomes Da Cruz E8A 10:10:00
142 Vitor Gustavo De Souza E8A 10:10:30
143 Marcos Teles E8A 10:11:00
144 Egidio Junio E8SA 10:11:30
145 Talles Vinicius E8A 10:12:00
146 Pedro Henrique Alves Vasconcelos E8A 10:12:30
147 Maike William E8B 10:13:00
148 Hyago Alves E8B 10:13:30
149 Antbnio Sérgio Barcelos Chaves E8B 10:14:00
150 Patricio Capanema E8B 10:14:30
151 Filipe Marinho Dos Santos E8B 10:15:00
152 César Augusto Mendes Barbosa Bravo E8B 10:15:30
153 Leonardo Freitas E8B 10:16:00
154 Adalberto Ottone E8B 10:16:30
155 Marcos Paulo Valadares Silva E8B 10:17:00
156 Alexandre Gongalves E8B 10:17:30
157 Adinan Gongalves Costa E8B 10:18:00
158 Gilberto Silva Costa ESB 10:18:30
159 Jardel Vieira Melo Melo E8B 10:19:00
160 lzac Barbosa Amaral E8B 10:19:30
161 Jeronimo Ricardo Cardoso Silva E8B 10:20:00
162 Garlem Alves Godinho E8B 10:20:30
163 Rafael Moreira Zuza E8B 10:21:00
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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200
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Jodo Vitor Campos
Flavio Guerra

Wemer Marques Da Costa (Patim Mecéanico)

Mangelo Renato De Assis

Lucas Goulart Pereira

André Xavier

Pedro Henrique Fernandino Souza
Bruno Chaves

José Antonio Santiago Filho

Alain Jardeli Figueiredo

Luiz Fernando Silva De Carvalho

Luiz Henrique Barbosa Aparecido De Menezes

Weliton Ramos César

Pedro Fernandes

Delio Junior Horta

Marcelo Henrique

Marcelo Augusto

Marcos Henrique Aguiar Franca
Rafael Vaz De Melo Silva
Weviton Santos Feitosa Filho
Victor Moreira

Adrian Gabriel Pereira da Silva Alves
Leone Machado

Arthur Abreu Moreira

Vitor Cesar Rocha Martins
Thales Daniel Marques
Fernando Corréa Vasconcelos
Douglas Gabriel Goulart Aprigio
Gustavo Neves

Heverton Luiz Da Silva (Pimpim)
Elvis Carvalho

Marelim Campos

Alan Carmo

Alisson Leonardo Moreira
Galego Cardoso

Lucas Xtudo

Matheus Bastos Borges

Mateus Braga Lopes

Jorge Augusto Fonseca Campos Nogueira
Alan Cleiton Aparecido Santos
Thiago Abreu

Carlos Magno Silva

Jhonata Kennedy Alves Barbosa
Dhiego Henrique Alves Ferreira
Miqueias Martins De souza
Rony Marcos Vieira

Elizeu Ferreira Guerra Neto
Elton Germano Da Cruz
Edmarcio Custodio Jorge (Dimas)
Arley Alves De Oliveira

Carlos Renato De Araujo
Lindolpho Viana Alcantara

Célio Roberto Ribeiro Junior
Pedro Monteiro
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Horarios de largada

VH 'n‘a" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Caetanopolis

Categoria
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E55
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Horario
10:21:30
10:22:00
10:22:30
10:23:00
10:23:30
10:24:00
10:24:30
10:25:00
10:25:30
10:26:00
10:26:30
10:27:00
10:27:30
10:28:00
10:28:30
10:29:00
10:29:30
10:30:00
10:30:30
10:31:00
10:31:30
10:32:00
10:32:30
10:33:00
10:33:30
10:34:00
10:34:30
10:35:00
10:35:30
10:36:00
10:36:30
10:37:00
10:37:30
10:38:00
10:38:30
10:39:00
10:39:30
10:40:00
10:40:30
10:41:00
10:41:30
10:42:00
10:42:30
10:43:00
10:43:30
10:44:00
10:44:30
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00
10:46:30
10:47:00
10:47:30
10:48:00
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RSSESSORIA ESPORTIVA Horarios de largada

.
74
V 'n‘a" : Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Caetanopolis

N° Nome Categoria Horario
218 Siboney De Andrade Bonifacio E55 10:48:30
219 Aloysio Magalh&es Junior (Zoyn) E55 10:49:00
220 Alisson Alexandre Pereira De Oliveira E10A 10:49:30
221 Carlos Roberto Fernandes Rocha Carlos E10A 10:50:00
222 Wenderson Teixeira Pereira E10A 10:50:30
223 Ricardo Tavares E10A 10:51:00
224 Lucas Rafael Bernardes Faria E10A 10:51:30
225 Julio Silva E10A 10:52:00
226 Bruno Campolina E10A 10:52:30
227 Murilo Rezende De Lima E10A 10:53:00
228 Tiago Dos Santos Nunes E10A 10:53:30
229 Marcos Vinicius Mendes Costa E10A 10:54:00
230 Washington Gongalves De Sousa E10A 10:54:30
231 Gilberto De Paula Santos Filhos E10A 10:55:00
232 Matheus Felipe Fernandes Oliveira E10A 10:55:30
233 Thiago Marques Ferreira E10A 10:56:00
234 Cosme Damido Dos Reis Rocha E10A 10:56:30
235 Marcio Luis Aprigio Araujo E10A 10:57:00
236 Christian Oliveira Alves E10B 10:57:30
237 Davidson Pereira Da Silva E10B 10:58:00
238 Bryan Roberto Simées E10B 10:58:30
239 Marcos Vinicius Amorim Santos E10B 10:59:00
240 Saife Miguel Pereira Alpes E10B 10:59:30
241 Evaldo Brito Do Carmo E10B 11:00:00
242 lagor Santos E10B 11:00:30
243 Igor Kaique Magalhaes E10B 11:01:00
244 Daniel Maia (Fofo) E10B 11:01:30
245 Caio Cesar Machado Nunes E10B 11:02:00
246 Joédo Vitor Mariano Resende E Silva E10B 11:02:30
247 Tiago Silva Macedo E10B 11:03:00
248 Luca Menechjack Rangel E10B 11:03:30
249 Carlos Alberto E10B 11:04:00
250 Henrique Martins Soares E10B 11:04:30
251 Kelvin Maciel de Andrade E10B 11:05:00
252 Ana Cecilia Ferreira Diniz Rezende EF 11:05:30
253 Rafaela Lages EF 11:06:00
254 Carla Fernandes EF 11:06:30
255 Isadora Oliveira EF 11:07:00
256 Lais Faria Ribeiro EF 11:07:30
257 Aline Aparecida EF 11:08:00
258 Larissa Lelis Dos Santos EF 11:08:30
259 Deébora Faria EF 11:09:00
260 Nayra Morais EF 11:09:30
261 Nayara Morais EF 11:10:00
262 Fernando Candido Bastos Vintage 11:10:30
263 Renato Soares Vazante Gatinho Vintage 11:11:00
264 Alexandre Gomes Dos Santos Vintage 11:11:30
265 Leonardo Vieira Da Silva Vintage 11:12:00
266 Luis Eduardo Rodrigues Sampaio Vintage 11:12:30
267 Rogério Constancio Vintage 11:13:00
268 Rafael Pereira Gaia Vintage 11:13:30
269 Bernardo Diniz Ferreira Vieira EJ 11:14:00
270 Flavio Dias Guerra Filho EJ 11:14:30
271 Kaik Santiago Cassimiro EJ 11:15:00
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275
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277
278
279
280

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

Miguel Henrique Da Silva Guerra
Miguel Gongalves Monteiro
Tales Costa Pinto Coelho

Caua Almeida Franga Vieira
Larissa Faria Ribeiro De Souza
Tiago Augusto Soares de Araujo
Jodo Vitor Ribeiro Andrade
Cloves Luciano Barbosa
Alexandre Felix Flores
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Horarios de largada

VH Ra" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Caetanopolis

Categoria
EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

EF
Vintage
E9A

E45

E50

chronusae.com.br

Horario

:15:30
:116:00
:16:30
:17:00
:17:30
:18:00
:18:30
:19:00
:19:30
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